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Furniture Handles

Material: 

Zamac

Projection: 

33.5mm

Width: 

15mm

Available Sizes (mm) 

Size :  225 | 290 | 354

CC  :  160 | 224 | 320

MAB  |  Matt Antique Brass

MBL  |  Matt Black

Available Finishes: 

SB    |  Satin Brass

SN   |  Satin Nickel
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Finish

Item Code

Satin Brass Satin Nickel Matt Antique Brass Matt Black

160

224

320

292160SB

292224SB

292320SB

292160SN

292224SN

292320SN

292160MAB

292224MAB

292320MAB

292160MBL

292224MBL

292320MBL
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